600 CLUB 2020

Travis LeMasters 640
Sept.

500 CLUB 2020

Braydon Stocklin 505
Jan.

Shawn Waldron 505
May

Jake Ramsay 500
July

Jim Bragg 525
Aug.

Dennis Kirkpatrick 510
Aug.

Dave Unkefer 570
Sept.

Randy Wise  (H) 540
Sept.

John Stout 510
Sept.

Scott Hussell 500
Sept.

Paul Bodey 520
Oct.

Johnny Tjioe 520



Oct.

Dan Steyaert 510
Oct.

Rick Sells 500
Oct.

400 CLUB 2020

Todd Gesler  (H) 410
Jan.

Ed Stocklin 410
Feb.

Jake Ramsay 415
Mar.

Terry Duvall 410
Mar.

Shawn Waldron 495
June

Davy Pritts 475
June

Zoe Piggott 425
June

Dan Steyaert 410

June



Tim Shia

July

Jason Lohnes
July

Justin Hoon
July

Adam Robinson
July

Mike Penso

July

Michelle Murray
July

Brian Barnes
Aug.

Dave Unkefer
Aug.

Tim Humphrey
Aug.

Chad Turner
Aug.

Billy Cherrington
Aug.

Brandon Williamson
Aug.

John Stout

Aug.

Bill Ruckman
Sept.

Mick Humphrey
Oct.
Mike Williams

470

460

435

410

405

400

490

460

435

425

420

415

405

405

460

435



Oct.

Gunner Hamilton 430
Oct.
Tom Groves 420

Oct.



